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The advice provided is for informational purposes only. Please refer to our Social Media Policy on what you should or should not 
post on social media. Total savings amounts listed do not include dividends earned when the savings are deposited.

Tell us how you’re doing! Connect with us on Facebook  
or Instagram and share your children’s saving story. 

Savings Table

Week Deposit Balance Week Deposit Balance Week Deposit Balance

1 $.25 $.25 18 $4.50 $42.75 35 $8.75 $157.50
2 $.50 $.75 19 $4.75 $47.50 36 $9.00 $166.50
3 $.75 $1.50 20 $5.00 $52.50 37 $9.25 $175.75
4 $1.00 $2.50 21 $5.25 $57.75 38 $9.50 $185.25
5 $1.25 $3.75 22 $5.50 $63.25 39 $9.75 $195.00
6 $1.50 $5.25 23 $5.75 $69.00 40 $10.00 $205.00
7 $1.75 $7.00 24 $6.00 $75.00 41 $10.25 $215.25
8 $2.00 $9.00 25 $6.25 $81.25 42 $10.50 $225.75
9 $2.25 $11.25 26 $6.50 $87.75 43 $10.75 $236.50
10 $2.50 $13.75 27 $6.75 $94.50 44 $11.00 $247.50
11 $2.75 $16.50 28 $7.00 $101.50 45 $11.25 $258.75
12 $3.00 $19.50 29 $7.25 $108.75 46 $11.50 $270.25
13 $3.25 $22.75 30 $7.50 $116.25 47 $11.75 $282.00
14 $3.50 $26.25 31 $7.75 $124.00 48 $12.00 $294.00
15 $3.75 $30.00 32 $8.00 $132.00 49 $12.25 $306.25
16 $4.00 $34.00 33 $8.25 $140.25 50 $12.50 $318.75
17 $4.25 $38.25 34 $8.50 $148.75 51 $12.75 $331.50

Success! 52 $13.00 $344.50

Help your children make saving money fun and easy with the 52-week kids 
challenge. There are no hard-to-understand formulas, just simple savings. 
Stating with week one, your children save 25 cents. Week two they save  
50 cents, and the deposits continue through the year, adding one more 
quarter to each week’s savings. So, the largest amount of money your 
children ever put into savings at one time is $13. At the end of the year 
they’ve saved $344.50, plus any dividends that may be earned on deposits! 

Let kids take the 52-Week Challenge!


